MODELS 5234AC, 5434AC
LINE-POWERED DC BRUSHLESS SERVO AMPLIFIERS
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road Canton, MA 02021 Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
Page 1 of 12
FEATURES
•  Operates directly from AC
mains with full optical

   J2: Motor signal 15 position female sub-D type; with #4-40 standoffs for cable shell
   J3: Control Signal 25 position female sub-D type; with #4-40 standoffs for cable shell
ORDERING GUIDE
Model 5234AC 30A peak, 15A continuous, 115VAC, 50/60Hz nominal input power
Model 5434AC 30A peak, 15A continuous, 115/230VAC, 50/60Hz nominal input power
Notes: 1. Add "H" to model number to specify heatsink option.
Example: Model 5434AC with heatsink would be ordered as a 5434ACH
No user serviceable parts. Contact Copley for service.
OTHER BRUSHLESS AMPLIFIERS
7000 Series Five different model types for driving AC brushless motors with sinusoidal commutation using a variety
of feedback and control card schemes
5xx1 Series Six models operating from +24 to +225VDC, 10~20A peak, 5~15A continuous.
CE compliance available (5xx1CE models), Hall/encoder velocity feedback option
Brushless tachometer option.
Model 503 Torque-mode brushless amplifier. +18 to +55VDC, 5A continuous, 10A peak.
Model 505  Same power output as 503. Adds Hall / Encoder tachometer feature for velocity loop operation.